On or Off?
Highly-visible LED for “On”
Image Part Number Description
AT06-2S-LED12V01 AT Series™,  2 Position,  Plug,  12V, Integrated Diode, Reverse Voltage Protection, Green LED, Clear Endcap, Grey Body
AT06-2S-LED24V01 AT Series™,  2 Position,  Plug,  24V, Integrated Diode, Reverse Voltage Protection, Green LED, Clear Endcap, Black Body
AT06-2S-LED1224V AT Series™,  2 Position,  Plug,  12V/24V, Integrated Diode, Reverse Voltage Protection, Green LED, Clear Endcap, Black Body
AT06-2S-LED1201 AT Series™,  2 Position,  Plug,  12V, White LED,  Clear Endcap,  Grey Body
AT06-2S-LED1220 AT Series™,  2 Position,  Plug,  12V, Red LED,     Clear Endcap,  Grey Body
AT06-2S-LED1230 AT Series™,  2 Position,  Plug,  12V, Green LED, Clear Endcap,  Grey Body
AT06-2S-LED2401 AT Series™,  2 Position,  Plug,  24V, White LED,  Clear Endcap,  Black Body
AT06-2S-LED2420 AT Series™,  2 Position,  Plug,  24V, Red LED,     Clear Endcap,  Black Body
AT06-2S-LED2430 AT Series™,  2 Position,  Plug,  24V, Green LED, Clear Endcap,  Black Body
AW2S-LED AT Series™, 2 Pos., Wedgelock, Black (Required for ALL plugs.)
50-80590 AT Series™ LED Contact Removal Tool
12V: “OFF” 12V: “ON”
24V: “OFF” 24V: “ON”
ATSeries™ LED
2 Position LED (12V/24V)
Key Features
•	 Field Serviceable & Cost-effective
•	 Quick diagnosis reduces troubleshooting time
•	 Environmentally-sealed for harsh environments
•	 Available with or without an integrated diode
•	 Front and Rear Seals (Reduced Rear Seals Available)
•	AT-SR01 End Cap Strain Reliefs come factory assembled on the Plug
•	Simply crimp the contact style of your choice...Insert...Snap the wedgelock into place
•	 Plug and Play - assembled the same as a standard connector
•	 No Additional Assembly Required
Applications
Solenoids, Valves, Sensors, Manifolds, Coils, Diagnostics, Electronic Controls
Standard products. Custom solutions
Customer Service +1 800 394 7732
Integral PCB Board / LED
Available in: 12V or 24V, and White, Red and Green LED Color
LED Wedgelock (Sold Seperately)
Thermoplastic Shell
12V Option
 (Grey Shell)
Standard AT Series™ Contacts (13A, Size 16)
Available in Solid or Stamped & Formed
Rear Seal (Clear)
Clear AT-SR01™ End Cap
AT-SR01™ End Cap
Cross-section
Front Seal (Red)
Latching Clip
Extended Strain Relief
24V Option
(Black Shell)
*Green LED color and glowing effect used for illustration purposes only.
AT Series™ Contacts - Stamped & Formed, Sockets & Pins
Size AWG Type Part Number Description
16 14-16 S&F AT62-14-0122 Female Contact, Socket, Nickel-plated
16 14-16 S&F AT62-14-0144 Female Contact, Socket, Gold-plated
16 16-18 S&F AT62-16-0122 Female Contact, Socket, Nickel-plated
16 16-18 S&F AT62-16-0144 Female Contact, Socket, Gold-plated
16 18-20 S&F AT62-16-0622 Female Contact, Socket, Nickel-plated
16 18-20 S&F AT62-16-0644 Female Contact, Socket, Gold-plated
16 14-16 S&F AT60-14-0122 Male Contact, Pin, Nickel-plated
16 14-16 S&F AT60-14-0144 Male Contact, Pin, Gold-plated
16 16-18 S&F AT60-16-0122 Male Contact, Pin, Nickel-plated
16 16-18 S&F AT60-16-0144 Male Contact, Pin, Gold-plated
16 18-20 S&F AT60-16-0622 Male Contact, Pin, Nickel-plated
16 18-20 S&F AT60-16-0644 Male Contact, Pin, Gold-plated
AT Series™ Contacts - Solid, Sockets & Pins
Size AWG Type Part Number Description
16 14 Solid AT62-209-1631 Female Contact, Socket, Gold-plated
16 14 Solid AT62-209-16141 Female Contact, Socket, Nickel-plated
16 16-20 Solid AT62-201-1631 Female Contact, Socket, Gold-plated
16 16-20 Solid AT62-201-16141 Female Contact, Socket, Nickel-plated
16 14 Solid AT60-215-1631 Male Contact, Pin, Gold-plated
16 14 Solid AT60-215-16141 Male Contact, Pin, Nickel-plated
16 16-20 Solid AT60-202-1631 Male Contact, Pin, Gold-plated
16 16-20 Solid AT60-202-16141 Male Contact, Pin, Nickel-plated
-
2
GREEN LED
-24VDC AND -12VDC
+24VDC AND +12VDC
RESISTOR (3X)
RECTIFIER DIODE
+
1
R
R
R
-
2
WHITE LED
+
1
-12VDC or 24VDC
+12VDC or 24VDC
-
2
GREEN LED
-12VDC or 24VDC
+12VDC or 24VDC
RESISTOR (3X)
SUPPRESSOR DIODE
R2
RESISTOR
GREEN LED
+
1
R1
R1
R1
Old Design NEW Design
12V and 24V LED w Integrated Diode
and Reverse Voltage Protection
12V/24V LED w Integrated Diode
and Reverse Voltage Protection 12V and 24V LED
For more information, contact: Customer Service, +1 800 394 7732, csr@amphenol-sine.com
© 2018 Amphenol Sine Systems Corporation, 44274 Morley Drive, Clinton Township MI 48036 USA.  www.amphenol-sine.com.  Customer Service +1 800 394 7732
Every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this document is accurate at the time of publication.  Specifications or information stated in this
document are subject to change without notice. Updated 04/2019